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Lewis Central High School
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HY-TEK's Meet Manager

MISSOURI RIVER CONFERENCE CROSS COUNTRY 2013 - 10/17/2013

JV _Girls

IWCC

Last Completed Event

JV_Boys

Event 2 Girls 4k Run CC Varsity

Var Girls

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Waugh, Bre
Preston, Emma
Bleeker, Lauren
Lester, Avery
Warner, Cassie
Peck, Madison
Nash, Alyssa
Sealey, Emma
Boettcher, Shelby
Yebra, Lillyana
Glover, Katie
Brand, Sierra
Meis, Kathleen
Ryan, Kali
Saldana, CiCi
Noble, Paige
Johns, Jessica
Morales, Vanessa
Tallant, Alissia
Valdez, Salutia
Kinney, Maddie

Murphy, Alexa

10

09

11

11

12

10

11

09

10

12

10

09

10

12

10

10

11

11

11

11

Abraham Lincoln
Abraham Lincoln
Bishop Heelan
Sioux City East
Council Bluffs T3
Bishop Heelan
Sioux City West
Bishop Heelan
Sioux City West
Sioux City North
Bishop Heelan
Sergeant-Blu
Sioux City West
Sioux City East
Abraham Lincoln
Sioux City North
Sergeant-Blu
Bishop Heelan
Council Bluffs T3J
Sioux City East
Abraham Lincoln

Abraham Lincoln

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2013/MissouriRiverConf/MRCVarsityGirls2013.htm

16

16

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17:

17

17

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

Var Boys
Finals Points
23.72 1
34.53 2
:41.69 3
:45.40 4
50.35 5
52.07 6
53.29 7
58.05 8
09.98 9
17.99 1o
18.98 11
29.67 12
31.43 13
32.38 14
37.07 15
:43.35 16
:47.71 17
51.27 18
59.74 19
00.50 20
00.92 21
05.91 22
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Folchert, Shauna
Oyadare, Mercy
Horn, Carlee
Adams, Megan
Diaz, Katrina
Boeshart, Riley
Clark, Haylee
Ruelas, Jasmin
Morgal, Calee
Cheney, Kelsey
Luft, Lauren
Navarrette, Lydia
Huff, Skylar
Larson, Anna
Ross, Abby
Twohig, Danyalle
Espinoza, Kelly
Briones, Giselle
Prescott, Nicole
James, Haleigh
Widjaja, Michal
Smith, Sydney
Valdivia, Karina
Schlag, Shelbe
Ryan, Madison

Fairbanks, Rylee

11

09

11

11

11

09

11

11

12

11

10

12

11

12

11

10

12

10

10

10

10

12

10

12

11

10

Sioux City North
Sioux City North
Sioux City East
Sergeant-Blu
Sioux City East
Bishop Heelan
Council Bluffs T3
Sioux City North
Council Bluffs T3J
Abraham Lincoln
Bishop Heelan
Abraham Lincoln
Council Bluffs T3J
Sioux City East
Council Bluffs T3
Sioux City North
Council Bluffs T3J
Sioux City West
Sioux City North
Sioux City West
Sergeant-Blu
Sergeant-Blu
Sioux City West
Sergeant-Blu
Sergeant-Blu

Sioux City West

Team Scores

untitled

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18

18

18

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

19:

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

24:

146

7.

08.

11.

26.

32.

34.

:40.

142,

52.

53.

54.

o1.

26.

30.

38.

56.

58.

08.

23.

39.

06.

10.

12.

36

08.

95

87

97

71

84

80

82

98

.44

02

06

53

25

13

66

61

29

o1

15

a1

65

04

63

74

.42

27

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Total 1 2 3

1 Bishop Heelan

Total Time:

1:25:42.06
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Average: 17:

2 Abraham Lincoln

Total Time: 1:26

Average: 17:

3 Sioux City East

Total Time: 1:29:

Average: 17

4 Sioux City North

Total Time: 1:30:

Average: 18:

5 Sioux City West

Total Time: 1:31:

Average: 18:

6 Council Bluffs T3J

08.

142,

20.

3.

:48.

a1.

Q0.

55.

23.

18.

15.

29.

Total Time: 1:31:
Average: 18:

7 Sergeant-Bluff Luton
Total Time: 1:35:
Average: 19:

Return to home page

05.

42

15

43

Q9

62

14

23

72

15

60

72

78

96

61

90

103

111

119

142

10

12

14

16

19

17

15

20

23

13

29

26
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21

25

24

40

31

43

22

27

30

42

35

44

32

36

38

45

37

46

34

41

48

39

47
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